
RECEIPTS MONTH YTD
Dues 0 6,742
Other Donations 2,500 4,324
Total Receipts 2,500 11,066

DISBURSEMENTS
Administrative 250 1,239
Advocacy 0 1,101
Communications 469 5,625
Database & Website 18 1,700
Fundraising 70 420
Outreach 35 298
Public Health Strategies 0 0
Total Disbursements 841 10,382

RECEIPTS LESS DISBURSEMENTS 1,659 683

Available Cash Balance 9,659
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